## **ORDER #001088**



06/24/2021 05:00 PM | Event Date

PO:

Shipping Address: 525 S Hewitt St, Los Angeles, CA, United

States

Wife of the Party 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: May 13, 2021 Due Date: Upon Receipt

| escription  |   | Qtty | Price         |   | Total      |
|-------------|---|------|---------------|---|------------|
| eneral      |   |      |               |   |            |
|             | Banquet Table, Half Circle 60" Rnd              | 13   | \$10.00       | Т | \$130.0    |
|             | Linen, 120" Rnd // Black                        | 13   | \$20.00       | Т | \$260.0    |
| M           | X-Back Chair, Light Wood                        | 65   | \$12.50       | Т | \$812.5    |
|             | Amalfi Shelf                                    | 1    | \$150.00      | Т | \$150.00   |
|             | Black Wood Barstool                             | 54   | \$14.00       | Т | \$756.00   |
|             | Oakwood Barstool                                | 54   | \$14.00       | Т | \$756.00   |
|             | Ava Sofa, Black                                 | 6    | \$275.00      | Т | \$1,650.0  |
|             | Amalfi Coffee Table                             | 6    | \$45.00       | Т | \$270.00   |
|             | Ottoman, Black                                  | 16   | \$30.00       | Т | \$480.00   |
|             | Ava Arm Chair                                   | 6    | \$125.00      | Т | \$750.00   |
|             | Amalfi Bar, 8ft                                 | 3    | \$250.00      | Т | \$750.00   |
|             | Hedge Panel For Step and Repeat                 | 3    | \$110.00      | T | \$330.00   |
|             | High Boy Cocktail Table, 30"                    | 27   | \$10.00       | Т | \$270.00   |
|             | Linen, 120" // Black                            | 27   | \$20.00       | Т | \$540.00   |
|             |   |      | Total General |   | \$7,904.50 |
| ent/Draping |   |      |               |   |            |
|             | Draping Perimeter, 380'<br>Beige Stretch Velvet | 1    | \$4,560.00    | Т | \$4,560.00 |
|             | Tent Frame, 40' x 150'                          | 1    | \$2,700.00    | Т | \$2,700.00 |
|             | Drape, 320'<br>Pathway Leading to restroom      | 1    | \$3,840.00    | T | \$3,840.00 |
|             | Water Barrel For Tent Support                   | 26   | \$15.00       | Т | \$390.00   |

| Description |                               | Qtty    | Price                |       | Total                   |
|-------------|-------------------------------|---------|----------------------|-------|-------------------------|
|             | Tent Swagging, Top Poles      | 1       | \$2,760.00           | T     | \$2,760.00              |
|             |                               |         | Total Tent/Draping   |       | \$14,250.00             |
| Check In    |                               |         |                      |       |                         |
|             | Banquet Table, 6ft            | 7       | \$10.00              | Т     | \$70.00                 |
|             | Polyester Linen, 6ft // Black | 7       | \$20.00              | Т     | \$140.00                |
|             |                               |         | Total Check In       |       | \$210.00                |
| Services    |                               |         |                      |       |                         |
|             | Trucking Fee                  | 2       | \$175.00             |       | \$350.00                |
|             | Install Fee                   | 1       | \$2,000.00           |       | \$2,000.00              |
|             | Strike Fee                    | 1       | \$1,600.00           |       | \$1,600.00              |
|             | 1.5% WC Fee                   | 1       | \$422.47             |       | \$422.47                |
|             | Discount                      | 1       | \$-7,000.00          |       | \$-7,000.00             |
| Notes       |                               |         | Total Produ          | cts:  | \$22,364.50             |
|             |                               | Total L | Labor/Services/Misc: |       | \$-2,627.53             |
|             |                               |         | Tax                  |       | \$2,124.63              |
|             |                               |         | Discou               |       | (\$0.00)                |
|             |                               |         |                      | otal: | \$21,861.60             |
|             |                               |         | Payme<br>Balar       |       | (\$0.00)<br>\$21,861.60 |
|             |                               |         | balai                | ice.  | \$Z1,001.0U             |